LEDit Lighting Co., Ltd.
Add: Yinuo Industrial Park, Intersection of No.2 Circle Road and Qixin Road,
Xintan Town, Shunde District, Foshan, China 528325
Email: sales@leditlighting.com www.leditlighting.com
H351-S18/24/36-RGB SPECIFICATION
Ver 1.0
Wall Washer H Series:

FIXED INSTALLATION
Distribution Curve
LEDit Lighting Co., Ltd.
Add: Yinuo Industrial Park, Intersection of No.2 Circle Road and Qixin Road,
Xintan Town, Shunde District, Foshan, China 528325
Email: sales@leditlighting.com www.leditlighting.com
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
LEDit Lighting Co., Ltd.
Add: Yinuo Industrial Park, Intersection of No.2 Circle Road and Qixin Road,
Xintan Town, Shunde District, Foshan, China 528325
Email: sales@leditlighting.com www.leditlighting.com
Aavailable Models:
Modle No. Voltage Power Color Source Control Lux
351-S18-W AC220V 18W White 18W Always on 1800(lm)
351-S18-RGB-D AC220V 18W RGB 6R6G6B DMX512 1260(lm)
351-S24-W AC220V 24W White 24W Always on 2400(lm)
351-S24-RGB-D AC220V 24W RGB 8R8G8B DMX512 1680(lm)
351-S36-W AC220V 36W White 36W Always on 3600(lm)
351-S36-RGB-D AC220V 36W RGB 12R12G12B DMX512 2520(lm)